502953507 08/27/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3000105

SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			CHANGE OF NAME			
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ					
			Name			ecution Date
FRANK'S CASING CREW & RENTAL			TOOLS, INC.		08/0	1/2013
RECEIVING PARTY DA	TA					
Name:	FRANK	FRANK'S CASING CREW & RENTAL TOOLS, LLC				
Street Address:	700 EA	700 EAST VEROT SCHOOL ROAD				
City:	LAFAY	LAFAYETTE				
State/Country:	LOUIS	LOUISIANA				
Postal Code:	70508					
Property Type			Number			
Property Type			Number			
Property Type Application Number:		14296				
	ΟΑΤΑ					
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number:		(713)2	6318 228-8778			
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i>	e sent to	14296 (713)2 o the e	6318 228-8778 e-mail address first; if that			ill be sent
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if	e sent to	(713)2 o the e	6318 228-8778			ill be sent
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone:	e sent to	(713)2 (713)2 o the e d; if th 713-2	6318 228-8778 e-mail address first; if that pat is unsuccessful, it will b			ill be sent
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email:	e sent to	(713)2 o the e d; if th 713-2 Bakko	6318 228-8778 e-mail address first; if that pat is unsuccessful, it will b 228-8600			ill be sent
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	e sent to provideo	(713)2 o the e d; if th 713-2 Bakko H. LE 909 F	6318 228-8778 e-mail address first; if that fat is unsuccessful, it will b 228-8600 p@oshaliang.com E HUDDLESTON, JR. FANNIN STREET			ill be sent
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	e sent to provideo	(713)2 o the e d; if th 713-2 Bakko H. LE 909 F SUITE	6318 228-8778 e-mail address first; if that bat is unsuccessful, it will b 228-8600 p@oshaliang.com E HUDDLESTON, JR. FANNIN STREET E 3500			ill be sent
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	e sent to provideo	(713)2 o the e d; if th 713-2 Bakko H. LE 909 F SUITE	6318 228-8778 e-mail address first; if that fat is unsuccessful, it will b 228-8600 p@oshaliang.com E HUDDLESTON, JR. FANNIN STREET			ill be sent
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will b</i> <i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	e sent to provideo	(713)2 o the e d; if th 713-2 Bakko H. LE 909 F SUITE HOUS	6318 228-8778 e-mail address first; if that bat is unsuccessful, it will b 228-8600 p@oshaliang.com E HUDDLESTON, JR. FANNIN STREET E 3500			ill be sent
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	e sent to provideo	(713)2 o the e d; if th 713-2 Bakko H. LE 909 F SUITE HOUS	6318 228-8778 e-mail address first; if that bat is unsuccessful, it will b 228-8600 co@oshaliang.com E HUDDLESTON, JR. FANNIN STREET E 3500 STON, TEXAS 77010	be sent		ill be sent
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NU	e sent to provideo	(713)2 o the e d; if th 713-2 Bakko H. LE 909 F SUITE HOUS	6318 228-8778 e-mail address first; if that bat is unsuccessful, it will b 228-8600 p@oshaliang.com E HUDDLESTON, JR. FANNIN STREET E 3500 STON, TEXAS 77010 17456/075002	be sent		ill be sent
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will b using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUME NAME OF SUBMITTER:	e sent to provideo	(713)2 o the e d; if th 713-2 Bakko H. LE 909 F SUITE HOUS	6318 228-8778 e-mail address first; if that bat is unsuccessful, it will b 228-8600 p@oshaliang.com E HUDDLESTON, JR. FANNIN STREET E 3500 STON, TEXAS 77010 17456/075002 H. LEE HUDDLESTON, JR	be sent		ill be sent



SECRETARY OF STATE

As Secretary of State, of the State of Louisiana, I do hereby Certify that

a copy of a Conversion Application of

FRANK'S CASING CREW & RENTAL TOOLS, INC.

Organized under the laws of Louisiana,

Converting the corporation to a limited liability company, and changing the name to

FRANK'S CASING CREW & RENTAL TOOLS, LLC

Was filed and recorded in this Office on August 1, 2013, with an effective date of August 1, 2013 at 1:00 p.m.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of my Office to be affixed at the City of Baton Rouge on,

August 1, 2013

JMULLEZ Suratura de State

WH 23601080F



Certificate ID: 10405889#BFT93

To validate this certificate, visit the following web site, go to Commercial Division, Certificate Validation, then follow the instructions displayed. www.sos.louisiana.gov

Page 1 of 1 on 8/1/2013 12:54:00 PM

PATENT REEL: 033645 FRAME: 0909

RECORDED: 08/27/2014